
GREINERS ADDITION
BLOCK 12 LOT 2 & E 1/2 OF 3
DB 31 P 405  &  OR 50 P 277

BOLINGER DANIEL LEE/BOLINGER ROSEMARY ROGERS
115 LIBERTY RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327-0695

00-00-077-014-10504-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
3 10
14.00 1.25/

07/15/2015 MMSR
07/15/2015 MMSR 10/25/2019 MMLC

07/28/2024 Nwatts 0.17 12,000 0 0 12,000
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3

71,482
538

12,000
84,020
22,204
61,816

0
61,816
84,020

384

55,847

1229/0642 9/24/2021 WD Q I 01 63,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEBSTER TERRY LOUIS

BOLINGER DANIEL LEE

0905/0177 3/21/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEBSTER TERRY L & JOS

WEBSTER TERRY LOUIS

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB

5 YR PRCL CK,N/C

LEON CO. JUANITA WAS NOT OWNER ON PROPERTY

JUANITA AND TERRY WEBSTER DIVORVCED 2017

HX Base Yr

115 LIBERTY RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 07 PIER BLOCK 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 936 111.9000 97.91 91,644 1998 2012 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 MOBILE HOM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 2007 924 70,566

DCK 36 10 2007 4 306

DCK 84 10 2007 8 611

1,044 936 71,482

BAS=[YR=2007]  W35 DCK=[YR=2007]  N6 W14 S6 E14$ W31 S14 E47
DCK=[YR=2007]  S6 E6 N6 W6$ E19 N14$.
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14
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19
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DCK
2007

6

14

6

14

DCK
2007

6

6

6

6

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 16 8 128.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 154

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 8 10 80.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 55 0

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 12 10 120.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 82 0

5 0213 CONCRETE P 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2025 2014 100 384

538

1 000201 C MH 0 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


